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MHDO Super Data User Group Participants
APCD Subcommittee Participants

	Name
	Organization
	Email

	Roberta Gildart
	EMHS
	rgildart@emhs.org 

	Judy Loren
	Compass Analytics
	jloren@compass-inc.com

	Deb Thayer
	Muskie
	dthayer@usm.maine.edu 

	Nina Underman
	MaineHealth
	NUNDERMAN@mainehealth.org 

	Gokhan Cakmakci
	MaineHealth
	gcakmakci@gmail.com 

	Becky Symes
	MHMC
	BSymes@mehmc.org 


[bookmark: _GoBack]
image1.png
i Ith
M H D O II\)’I:tI:eO'l—"ge:ntization

Information | Insight | Improvement





